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1     629   3 103 266     655   3 323 064     621   3 201 871 16.0 5 156 

2     487   2 734 409     458   2 802 830     469   2 935 464 14.6 6 259 

3     553   2 449 350     460   2 227 600     441   2 220 474 11.1 5 035 

4
( )

    285   1 616 462     254   1 508 207     277   1 603 341 8.0 5 788 

5     187   999 950     171   987 892     180   1 038 483 5.2 5 769 

6     197   955 108     188   990 792     186 995 147 5.0 5 350 

7     111   583 969     101   594 550     107 666 558 3.3 6 230 

8     138   670 029     127   638 906     116 594 008 3.0 5 121 

9     101   543 772     101   584 839     100 588 389 2.9 5 884 

10  51   452 510  59   565 433  56 546 220 2.7 9 754 

11     101   493 443  95   498 076  97 538 754 2.7 5 554 

12  99   549 987  78   467 389  82 515 880 2.6 6 291 

13  56   384 403  67   455 841  69 458 247 2.3 6 641 

14  71   397 557  63   351 890  64 363 019 1.8 5 672 

15     134   336 327     132   360 939     132 361 752 1.8 2 741 

16  88   381 780  80   359 945  69 307 934 1.5 4 463 

 2.5. 2017 50
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2015 2016 2017 5

( )

17  93   223 374  94   235 596  96 248 880 1.2 2 593 

18 X-Press Feeders  78   122 504     102   160 184  92 145 454 0.7 1 581 

19  67   114 833  75   150 386  72 140 365 0.7 1 950 

20  76     98 572  75     92 043  75 100 195 0.5 1 336 

21  27     92 674  27     92 674  26   89 374 0.4 3 437 

22 Arkas  45     67 243  46     82 491  48   86 157 0.4 1 795 

23  44     91 308  40     86 131  38   74 188 0.4 1 952 

24  20     55 984  22     62 816  25   70 602 0.4 2 824 

25  36     45 121  39     55 269  42   59 533 0.3 1 417 

26
Transworld Group of 
Companies  24     40 256  31     52 856  33   57 588 0.3 1 745 

27 9     41 611 8     38 431 9   48 450 0.2 5 383 

28  30     54 771  26     51 631  24   47 782 0.2 1 991 

29  29     37 238  27     32 208  34   46 181 0.2 1 358 

30  42     44 653  41     45 211  40   43 914 0.2 1 098 

31  35     49 199  39     45 820  34   41 959 0.2 1 234 

32          11   41 406 0.2 3 764 

33  16     48 867  10     32 071  11   40 957 0.2 3 723 

34  20     40 952  19     39 806  19   39 806 0.2 2 095 

35 8     21 721 9     24 121  12   37 261 0.2 3 105 

36 6     19 912 9     27 397  11   35 933 0.2 3 267 

37  26     31 486  26     31 929  26   32 038 0.2 1 232 

38
Salam Pacific Indonesia 
Lines  29     23 260  30     26 258  31   29 576 0.1     954 

39  26     37 063  21     30 749  19   28 175 0.1 1 483 

40  19     11 630  28     21 449  33   25 671 0.1     778 

41  28     26 095  26     24 900  26   24 900 0.1     958 

42  26     23 034  27     25 436  27   23 795 0.1     881 

43  32     21 015  34     22 089  35   23 094 0.1     660 

44 7     23 252 6     22 517 5   20 648 0.1 4 130 

45 9     10 542  10     14 144  13   20 318 0.1 1 563 

46
National Transport and 
Overseas Services Company 6  6 600  12     15 122  14   18 622 0.1 1 330 

47  12     13 085  13     17 252  12   18 198 0.1 1 517 

48  18     16 821  17     15 600  19   17 979 0.1     946 

49 Log-in Logistica Intermodal 8     19 005 8     19 347 7   16 895 0.1 2 414 

50 Far Shipping  14     20 185 9     13 361  10   14 436 0.1 1 444 

50 4 253   18 246 188 4 095   18 425 
488 4 095  18 745 871 4 578 

50
 92.4% 92.2% 93.5%

10 2 739   14 108 825 2 574   14 224 
113 2 553  14 389 955 5 636 

10
 71.5% 71.2% 71.8

 2.5. 2017 50 ( )
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2016–2017

( )

 8 052 8.64  343 397 556 18.44 18.44  45 237 2.75

 3 296 3.54  219 397 222 11.78 30.23  66 706 5.66

 3 199 3.43  216 616 351 11.63 41.86  67 968 7.76

( )  2 576 2.77  173 318 337 9.31 51.17  68 695 6.23

 3 558 3.82  124 237 959 6.67 57.84  36 942 0.21

 2 170 2.33 99 216 495 5.33 63.17  46 297 5.14

 1 440 1.55 79 842 485 4.29 67.46  56 625 0.79

 4 287 4.60 78 400 273 4.21 71.67  20 555 2.12

 1 364 1.46 74 637 988 4.01 75.68  66 999 1.60

 1 551 1.66 40 985 692 2.20 77.88  30 495 10.42

 5 289 5.68 34 529 405 1.85 79.74  8 574 6.60

 1 022 1.10 33 764 669 1.81 81.55  33 798 1.82

 1 585 1.70 21 900 458 1.18 82.73  16 319 6.89

 8 782 9.43 20 143 854 1.08 83.81  4 269 7.58

 1 674 1.80 17 253 564 0.93 84.74  10 899 5.34

   654 0.70 16 893 333 0.91 85.64  28 344 -1.73

 1 430 1.53 15 944 268 0.86 86.50  13 477 -2.32

 1 907 2.05 15 171 035 0.81 87.31  9 008 -10.80

   466 0.50 13 752 758 0.74 88.05  32 744 54.97

 3 611 3.88 11 798 309 0.63 88.69  6 329 0.75

   160 0.17 10 957 895 0.59 89.27  69 795 2.44

   614 0.66 10 443 699 0.56 89.84  20 084 -6.15

   964 1.03 10 153 044 0.55 90.38  10 609 -9.68

 1 690 1.81 10 058 653 0.54 90.92  7 412 4.70

 2 572 2.76 8 277 175 0.44 91.37  3 292 -2.95

 1 285 1.38 8 200 982 0.44 91.81  8 055 -3.83

   185 0.20 8 039 665 0.43 92.24  50 883 -3.57

 1 818 1.95 7 991 039 0.43 92.67  4 745 2.96

 1 244 1.34 7 619 143 0.41 93.08  7 263 -5.31

   547 0.59 6 966 582 0.37 93.45  17 033 0.90

   739 0.79 6 583 064 0.35 93.80  11 253 34.49

 1 508 1.62 6 135 144 0.33 94.13  5 203 -3.63

   161 0.17 5 549 056 0.30 94.43  36 268 28.52

   781 0.84 5 374 875 0.29 94.72  8 269 0.13

   161 0.17 5 155 256 0.28 95.00  38 761 -3.85

35  72 342 77.65   1 768 707 283 95.00 95.00  24 449 4.02

 20 819 22.35 94 530 523 5.07 5.07  4 541 -12.80
 93 161 100.00   1 861 851 750 100.00 100.00  24 062 2.94

)
(

)

2.6 2.7
2.6 2.7

100 ( ) http://stats.unctad.org/fleet(2017 9 9
)

 2.6. 2017
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 11 942  36 464 3 867  10 669  53 909   116 850 
 20 130  18 434   662 4 567  50 713 94 505 

7 697 3 856   214   301  66 997 79 065 
 16 172  13 647   869  12 615  20 391 63 694 
 10 072 9 863 1 445 7 743  20 658 49 780 

( ) 8 669  17 364 2 034  11 513 5 310 44 890 
6 787 8 874 1 733 6 344  18 034 41 771 
4 614  10 543 2 398 1 274  18 078 36 907 
1 825 1 678   290  24 403 28 196 
2 818 2 026 1 394 3 759  17 485 27 482 
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